Pos.
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Score

Super Senior - Final Results

69
72
73
74
76
79
87
89

PG.

LEGENDS TOUR

City Legends Pro-Am

-Par+ Name
1 Hugh Dolan
4 Allan Cooper
5 Michael Paterson
6 Andy Dakers
8 David Galloway
11 Frank Conallin
19 Les Allen
21 Frank McLoughlin

State
QLD
QLD
VIC
NSW
SA
VIC
NSW
WA



